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Pieces d’assemblage d’angle - QFAZ

Art. nr.
Material
Finish
Weight
Quantity
Packing
L mm
Hmm

Tmm

F4 kN

Nombre de trous

F4

P 4

H iTi

Pour plus d'informations sur: 1399055

1399055

Acier brut DD11 - EN 10111
Galvanisé

25.2

10

10

103

58


https://www.kwikstrut.com/fr/artnr/1399055

